
USE PYTHON®, PYTHON® LX, 
AND COBRA® MX WHEREVER 

ALUMA-PRO® IS USED

All product and company names are trademarks™ or registered® 
trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not 

imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them.

PROUDLY 
MADE IN USA   

MILLER® COMPATIBLE 
MIG PUSH-PULL

AVAILABLE IN AIR OR WATER 
COOLED WITH LENGTHS OF 

15, 25, 35, AND 50FT 

mkproducts.com 
sales@mkproducts.com

16882 Armstrong Ave 
Irvine, CA 92606

+1 (800) 787-9707

NOW AVAILABLE FOR MOST
MILLER® PUSH-PULL SYSTEMS*

AVAILABLE NOW AND 
READY FOR SHIPMENT

*Not Compatible with S-74 Feeder



Python® LX — Miller® 10-Pin Compatible
Length Part Number List Price

Air
Cooled

15 ft 272-815 $2895

25 ft 272-825 $2995

35 ft 272-835 $3095

50 ft 272-850 $3195

Water
Cooled

15 ft 273-815 $3095

25 ft 273-825 $3195

35 ft 273-835 $3295

50 ft 273-850 $3395

Python® — Miller® 10-Pin Compatible
Length Part Number List Price

Air
Cooled

15 ft 291-815 $2895

25 ft 291-825 $2995

35 ft 291-835 $3095

50 ft 291-850 $3195

Water
Cooled

15 ft 292-815 $3095

25 ft 292-825 $3195

35 ft 292-835 $3295

50 ft 292-850 $3395

Cobra® MX  — Miller® 10-Pin Compatible

Length MX
Part Number

MX-HD
Part Number List Price

Air
Cooled

15 ft 280-815 281-815 $2895

25 ft 280-825 281-825 $2995

35 ft 280-835 281-835 $3095

50 ft 280-850 281-850 $3195

Water 
Cooled

15 ft 282-815 283-815 $3095

25 ft 282-825 283-825 $3195

35 ft 282-835 283-835 $3295

50 ft 282-850 283-850 $3395

www.mkproducts.com  •  sales@mkproducts.com  •  (800) 787-9707  •  16882 Armstrong Ave. Irvine, CA 92606

Cobra® MX equipped with 1/4” consumables
Cobra® MX-HD equipped with 3/8” consumables

Mention code                           at purchase and receive a bag of tips, barrel liners, and an MK Products hat.COBRA

**Prices subject to change without notice.**


